
Division Division District Sport_ School Principal Phone Number Email
I I-1 Boys Soccer Benton Clark , Whitney 318-759-2580 whitney.clark@bossierschools.org
I I-1 Girls Soccer Benton Clark , Whitney 318-759-2580 whitney.clark@bossierschools.org
I I-1 Volleyball Benton Clark , Whitney 318-759-2580 whitney.clark@bossierschools.org
I I-2 Volleyball Ruston Gressett , Dan 318-255-0807 dgressett@lincolnschools.org
I I-3 Boys Soccer Barbe Fontenot , Patrick 337-217-4460 patrick.fontenot@cpsb.org
I I-3 Girls Soccer Barbe Fontenot , Patrick 337-217-4460 patrick.fontenot@cpsb.org
I I-3 Volleyball Barbe Fontenot , Patrick 337-217-4460 patrick.fontenot@cpsb.org
I I-4 Boys Soccer St. Joseph's Academy Andricain , Stacia 225-383-7207 andricains@sjabr.org
I I-4 Girls Soccer St. Joseph's Academy Andricain , Stacia 225-383-7207 andricains@sjabr.org
I I-4 Volleyball St. Joseph's Academy Andricain , Stacia 225-383-7207 andricains@sjabr.org
I I-5 Boys Soccer Walker Rogers , William 225-271-3200 Tim.Rogers@lpsb.org
I I-5 Girls Soccer Walker Rogers , William 225-271-3200 Tim.Rogers@lpsb.org
I I-5 Volleyball Walker Rogers , William 225-271-3200 Tim.Rogers@lpsb.org
I I-6 Boys Soccer Northshore Gallagher , Bill 985-649-6400 william.gallagher@stpsb.org
I I-6 Girls Soccer Northshore Gallagher , Bill 985-649-6400 william.gallagher@stpsb.org
I I-6 Volleyball Northshore Gallagher , Bill 985-649-6400 william.gallagher@stpsb.org
I I-7 Boys Soccer Destrehan Madere , Jason 985-764-9946 jmadere4@wearescpps.org
I I-7 Girls Soccer Destrehan Madere , Jason 985-764-9946 jmadere4@wearescpps.org
I I-7 Volleyball Destrehan Madere , Jason 985-764-9946 jmadere4@wearescpps.org
I I-8 Boys Soccer Brother Martin Gallagher , Ryan 504-283-1561 rgallagher@brothermartin.com
I I-8 Girls Soccer Mt. Carmel Simno , Beth Ann 504-288-7626 bsimno@mcacubs.org
I I-8 Volleyball John Ehret Delcarpio , Glenn (504)340-7651 glenn.delcarpio@jpschools.org
I I-8 Volleyball Mt. Carmel Simno , Beth Ann 504-288-7626 bsimno@mcacubs.org
II II-1 Boys Soccer North DeSoto Saverino , Joseph 318-925-6917 joseph.saverino@desotopsb.com
II II-1 Girls Soccer North DeSoto Saverino , Joseph 318-925-6917 joseph.saverino@desotopsb.com
II II-1 Volleyball Woodlawn - Shrev. Smith , Grady 318-686-3161 gesmith@caddoschools.org
II II-2 Boys Soccer Ruston Gressett , Dan 318-255-0807 dgressett@lincolnschools.org
II II-2 Girls Soccer Ruston Gressett , Dan 318-255-0807 dgressett@lincolnschools.org
II II-2 Volleyball West Ouachita Farrar , Rusty 318-249-2117 rusty.farrar@opsb.net
II II-3 Girls Soccer Tioga Arrington , Ben 318-640-9055 benjamin.arrington@rpsb.us
II II-3 Volleyball Sam Houston Foolkes , Shannon 377-217-4480 shannon.foolkes@cpsb.org
II II-4 Boys Soccer Sam Houston Foolkes , Shannon 377-217-4480 shannon.foolkes@cpsb.org
II II-4 Boys Soccer Teurlings Catholic Hebert , Jed 337-235-5711 jhebert@tchs.net
II II-4 Girls Soccer Sam Houston Foolkes , Shannon 377-217-4480 shannon.foolkes@cpsb.org
II II-4 Girls Soccer Teurlings Catholic Hebert , Jed 337-235-5711 jhebert@tchs.net
II II-4 Volleyball Teurlings Catholic Hebert , Jed 337-235-5711 jhebert@tchs.net
II II-5 Volleyball Scotlandville Jackson , Paul 225-775-3715 pjackson@ebrschools.org
II II-6 Volleyball St. Scholastica Gillio , Sheri 985-892-2540 sgillio@ssacad.org
II II-7 Boys Soccer Lakeshore Jarrell , April 985-624-5046 april.jarrell@stpsb.org
II II-7 Girls Soccer Lakeshore Jarrell , April 985-624-5046 april.jarrell@stpsb.org
II II-7 Volleyball South Terrebonne Gautreaux , Madge 985-303-4834 madgegautreaux@tpsd.org
II II-8 Boys Soccer South Terrebonne Gautreaux , Madge 985-303-4834 madgegautreaux@tpsd.org
II II-8 Girls Soccer South Terrebonne Gautreaux , Madge 985-303-4834 madgegautreaux@tpsd.org
III III-1 Volleyball Iowa Dietz , Luke 337-217-4380 luke.dietz@cpsb.org
III III-2 Volleyball Eunice Trosclair , Irma 337-457-3011 itrosclair@slpsb.org
III III-3 Boys Soccer DeRidder Smith , Samuel 337-463-3266 sfsmith@beau.k12.la.us
III III-3 Girls Soccer DeRidder Smith , Samuel 337-463-3266 sfsmith@beau.k12.la.us
III III-4 Volleyball University Lab Welch-James , Aimee 225-578-3221 awelch1@lsu.edu
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III III-6 Boys Soccer Archbishop Hannan Schexnaydre , Denis 985-249-6363 dschexnaydre@hannanhigh.org
III III-6 Girls Soccer Archbishop Hannan Schexnaydre , Denis 985-249-6363 dschexnaydre@hannanhigh.org
III III-6 Volleyball Archbishop Hannan Schexnaydre , Denis 985-249-6363 dschexnaydre@hannanhigh.org
III III-7 Volleyball Berwick Linn , Toney 985-384-8450 tlinn@stmaryk12.net
III III-9 Girls Soccer Cabrini Hrapmann , Yvonne 504-482-1193 yhrapmann@cabrinihigh.com
IV IV-1 Boys Soccer Calvary Baptist Guerrero , Kevin 318-687-4921 kguerrero@calvaryshreveport.org
IV IV-1 Girls Soccer Calvary Baptist Guerrero , Kevin 318-687-4921 kguerrero@calvaryshreveport.org
IV IV-1 Volleyball Calvary Baptist Guerrero , Kevin 318-687-4921 kguerrero@calvaryshreveport.org
IV IV-2 Volleyball Red River Picou , Norman 318-932-4081 npicou@rrbulldogs.com
IV IV-3 Volleyball Vinton Heinen , Eric 337-217-4400 eric.heinen@cpsb.org
IV IV-5 Volleyball Catholic - N.I. Bourque , Kyle 337-364-5116 kbourque@chspanthers.com
IV IV-7 Volleyball St. Helena College & Career Acad. Strickland , Angela 225-222-4402 astrickland@sthpk-12.net
IV IV-8 Boys Soccer Covenant Christian Hutchinson , Jason 985-851-7567 jhutchinson@covenantlionshouma.com
V V-1 Volleyball Downsville Cain , Anthony 318-982-5318 caint@unionpsd.org
V V-4 Volleyball Southern Lab Brister Jr. , Herman 771-3490 Herman_brister2@subr.edu
V V-6 Volleyball Centerville Ross , Jared 337-836-5103 jross@stmaryk12.net
V V-8 Volleyball Ecole Classique Federico , David 504-887-3507 david-federico@ecoleclassique.com

(blank) I-2 Boys Soccer vacant - - -
(blank) I-2 Girls Soccer vacant - - -
(blank) II-10 Boys Soccer vacant - - -
(blank) II-10 Girls Soccer vacant - - -
(blank) II-3 Boys Soccer vacant - - -
(blank) II-5 Boys Soccer vacant - - -
(blank) II-5 Girls Soccer vacant - - -
(blank) II-6 Boys Soccer vacant - - -
(blank) II-6 Girls Soccer vacant - - -
(blank) II-8 Volleyball vacant - - -
(blank) II-9 Boys Soccer vacant - - -
(blank) II-9 Girls Soccer vacant - - -
(blank) II-9 Volleyball vacant - - -
(blank) III-1 Boys Soccer vacant - - -
(blank) III-1 Girls Soccer vacant - - -
(blank) III-2 Boys Soccer vacant - - -
(blank) III-2 Girls Soccer vacant - - -
(blank) III-4 Boys Soccer vacant - - -
(blank) III-4 Girls Soccer vacant - - -
(blank) III-5 Boys Soccer vacant - - -
(blank) III-5 Girls Soccer vacant - - -
(blank) III-5 Volleyball vacant - - -
(blank) III-7 Boys Soccer vacant - - -
(blank) III-7 Girls Soccer vacant - - -
(blank) III-8 Boys Soccer vacant - - -
(blank) III-8 Girls Soccer vacant - - -
(blank) III-8 Volleyball vacant - - -
(blank) III-9 Boys Soccer vacant - - -
(blank) III-9 Volleyball vacant - - -
(blank) IV-10 Boys Soccer vacant - - -
(blank) IV-10 Volleyball vacant - - -
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(blank) IV-11 Volleyball vacant - - -
(blank) IV-2 Boys Soccer vacant - - -
(blank) IV-2 Girls Soccer vacant - - -
(blank) IV-3 Boys Soccer vacant - - -
(blank) IV-3 Girls Soccer vacant - - -
(blank) IV-4 Boys Soccer vacant - - -
(blank) IV-4 Girls Soccer vacant - - -
(blank) IV-4 Volleyball vacant - - -
(blank) IV-5 Boys Soccer vacant - - -
(blank) IV-5 Girls Soccer vacant - - -
(blank) IV-6 Boys Soccer vacant - - -
(blank) IV-6 Girls Soccer vacant - - -
(blank) IV-6 Volleyball vacant - - -
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